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Women / 7
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 D'Vine 1 143.800 35.000 33.050 37.450 38.300
12 4 1

7027 Biblina Shamuel 11.750 11.550 13.10012.100
7025 Pauline Gibbe 11.700 10.900 12.50012.400
7026 Savannah Leal 11.550 10.600 12.70012.950

2 NSW Academy 1 142.450 34.750 34.850 36.800 36.050
24 1 2

7066 Angelina Kalabric 11.700 12.15012.550
7068 Kate Moreira 11.550 11.050 11.950
7070 Annabelle Wong 11.500 12.600 11.95012.550
7065 Imogen Johnson 11.200
7069 Lara Sheaff 11.700

3 Sydney Academy 1 139.350 34.550 33.650 35.800 35.350
36 3 3

7090 Kiarna Moujalli 12.200 12.200 11.70011.900
7089 Jaylou-Tautava Lemi 11.450 10.950 12.20012.550
7150 Kaitlyn Bongiolatti 10.900 11.45011.350
7088 Makenzie Brandes de Ro 10.500

4 Pymble 1 138.100 35.150 33.850 34.150 34.950
51 2 6

7081 Piya Parimu Kapur 11.900 12.050 11.65011.400
7076 Amalia Bond 11.800 10.900
7078 Siobhan Hsu 11.450 11.600
7080 Olivia Kowal 10.900 11.70011.600
7077 Lucy Clark 11.150

5 Coffs Coast 1 135.100 34.650 30.550 34.600 35.300
45 8 5

7020 Marli Green 11.800 11.90011.800
7021 Hayley Little 11.600 10.900 11.650
7023 India Stephens 11.250
7019 Mikaela Flick 9.950 11.450
7022 Asha Stagg 9.700 11.75011.350

6 Shire 1 135.050 33.950 31.200 35.200 34.700
67T 7 4

7087 Charlotte Nolan-Reed 11.500 10.850 11.75011.450
7085 Pippa Fitzgerald 11.300 11.550
7083 Keira Dolley 11.150 10.550 12.050
7082 Taya Campbell 9.800 11.40011.700
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7 PLC 1 134.450 34.800 31.550 33.850 34.250
73 6 7

7073 Gabrielle Gleason 11.950 10.300 11.25010.550
7074 Amelia Strudwick 11.850 11.65011.600
7075 Jayla Younes 11.000 10.300 11.700
7072 Stamatia Galanos 10.950 11.350

8 Hornsby 1 132.150 33.950 31.850 32.500 33.850
87T 5 8

7043 Lea Andry 11.500 11.100
7046 Livia Xie 11.300 11.40011.050
7045 Natalie Wells 11.150 10.100
7047 Angela Yang 10.900 10.600
7044 Polina Gridneva 10.850 11.35010.850

9 Manly 1 128.500 33.850 29.900 31.000 33.750
99 9 9

7054 Isabelle Davies 11.450 9.300
7058 Zara Wilson 11.200 10.000 11.60011.200
7053 Zoe Clarke 11.200 9.750
7056 Eleanor Mason-Jones 10.150 11.45010.500
7055 Ella Ebrill 10.700
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